Robert REUTER

CO Liege

Circuit : H55

Distance : 7000m (Dénivelé 160m)

Temps : 1:26:47 (12'24"/km)

3 Days of Belgium - Day 2
Daverdisse 1.7.2023
Balise 10

25/34 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Dirk GOOSSENS
2. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE
3. Robert THEISS

0:50:00
0:52:18
0:54:32

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:02:47 377m
00:08:23 00:11:10 632m
00:09:34 00:20:44  684m
00:06:56 00:27:40 492m
00:07:59 00:35:39 544m
00:06:50 00:42:29 510m
00:01:46 00:44:15 158m
00:03:30 00:47:45 279m
00:01:34 00:49:19 135m
00:02:32 00:51:51 187m
00:01:19 00:53:10 86m
00:03:48 00:56:58 434m
00:07:13 01:04:11 585m
00:05:59 01:10:10 368m
00:03:29 01:13:39 251Im
00:03:38 01:17:17 411m
00:06:13 01:23:30 373m
00:01:52 01:25:22 241m
00:01:06 01:26:28 201m
00:00:19 01:26:47 201m

7'23"/km
13'16"/km
13'59"/km
14'06"/km
14'41"/km
13'24"/km
11'11"/km
12'33"/km
11'36"/km
13'33"/km
15'19"/km

8'45"/km
12'20"/km
16'16"/km
13'53"/km

8'50"/km
16'40"/km

7'45"/km

5'28"/km

1'35"/km
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